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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Shimer            M2029          1/3    5:52       36:24
2     Clint Prevett          M4049          1/6    7:17       45:15
3     Ted Moisan             M3039          1/8    7:28       46:21
4     Casey Foltz            M3039          2/8    7:35       47:05
5     Ethan Brown            M0119          1/4    8:04       50:08
6     Alex Jones             M0119          2/4    8:23       52:02
7     Robert Swan            M4049          2/6    8:34       53:13
8     David Johnstone        M4049          3/6    8:44       54:11
9     Amy Wilson             F3039         1/26    8:48       54:37
10    Jed Wilson             M3039          3/8    8:49       54:43
11    Sean Stringer          M3039          4/8   55:53            
12    Alec Kjelden           M0119          3/4    9:02       56:07
13    Stacy Wilson           F3039         2/26    9:09       56:51
14    Christopher Green      M2029          2/3    9:11       57:01
15    Joseph Bongcayao       M3039          5/8    9:12       57:05
16    Martin Stringer        M0119          4/4    9:14       57:19
17    Debbie Pierce          F4049         1/12    9:20       57:57
18    Kelly Donovan          F3039         3/26    9:20       57:57
19    Guy Eckelberger        M5059          1/5    9:21       58:02
20    Jennifer Lundgren      F3039         4/26    9:22       58:08
21    Jim Bixby              M5059          2/5    9:27       58:41
22    Jamie Hady             F3039         5/26    9:34       59:23
23    Amanda Schaffeld       F3039         6/26    9:39       59:54
24    Scott Alward           M2029          3/3    9:40     1:00:01
25    Claudia Green          F3039         7/26    9:44     1:00:26
26    Robert Brown           M4049          4/6    9:44     1:00:29
27    Koreen Brown           F3039         8/26    9:45     1:00:30
28    Katherine Oullette     F3039         9/26    9:45     1:00:33
29    Deb Conner             F5059         1/12    9:47     1:00:47
30    Amanda Pickar          F4049         2/12    9:51     1:01:08
31    Cindy Herring          F3039        10/26    9:51     1:01:10
32    Sarah Grabner          F2029          1/4    9:54     1:01:27
33    Noelle Winterburn      F3039        11/26    9:58     1:01:55
34    Chicory Eddy           F4049         3/12    9:58     1:01:55
35    Andrea Krahmer         F3039        12/26    9:59     1:01:58
36    Dalynn Shinholster     F3039        13/26    9:59     1:02:00
37    Tana Lang              F3039        14/26   10:03     1:02:24
38    Joe Skipper            M3039          6/8   10:08     1:02:58
39    Sara Palluck           F3039        15/26   10:09     1:02:59
40    Christina Skipper      F3039        16/26   10:09     1:03:00
41    Merideth Patterson     F3039        17/26   10:11     1:03:12
42    Tom Cooper             M6099          1/2   10:18     1:03:58
43    Heather Logan          F3039        18/26   10:18     1:03:59
44    Andrew Lundgren        M4049          5/6   10:18     1:04:00
45    Francis Halpin         M6099          2/2   10:24     1:04:37
46    Cheryl Saville-Miller  F5059         2/12   10:26     1:04:46
47    Rachel-Anne Rapoza     F3039        19/26   10:29     1:05:03
48    Jason Kline            M3039          7/8   10:32     1:05:24
49    Cindi Tuttle           F4049         4/12   10:44     1:06:37
50    Teresa Haynes          F5059         3/12   10:54     1:07:39
51    Karen Summerall        F6099          1/4   10:58     1:08:08
52    Donita Rietz           F5059         4/12   11:03     1:08:36
53    Royanne Mathiesen      F5059         5/12   11:03     1:08:40
54    Heather Lee            F4049         5/12   11:04     1:08:42
55    Rick Henderson         M5059          3/5   11:10     1:09:19
56    Mandy Jennings         F2029          2/4   11:20     1:10:21
57    Rain Fields            F4049         6/12   11:29     1:11:17
58    Douglas Ladd           M4049          6/6   11:44     1:12:52
59    Megan Campbell         F2029          3/4   12:00     1:14:31
60    Katie Pieske           F3039        20/26   12:03     1:14:50
61    Joan Maca              F5059         6/12   12:08     1:15:20
62    Trina Branch           F4049         7/12   12:09     1:15:30
63    Felicia Heaton         F3039        21/26   12:18     1:16:21
64    Kirsten Collins        F5059         7/12   12:24     1:17:00
65    Carla Urbigkeit        F4049         8/12   12:31     1:17:42
66    Scott Jennings         M3039          8/8   12:34     1:18:06
67    Dawn Wright            F4049         9/12   12:41     1:18:47
68    Jan Harrison           F3039        22/26   12:47     1:19:24
69    Brandi Buxton          F3039        23/26   12:52     1:19:52
70    Fawnda Vanrheen        F4049        10/12   13:19     1:22:43
71    Harold Berg            M5059          4/5   14:12     1:28:11
72    Bonnie Kline           F3039        24/26   14:12     1:28:13
73    Jennifer Lechuga-Berg  F3039        25/26   14:12     1:28:14
74    Tina Holt              F4049        11/12   14:18     1:28:48
75    Trish Young            F3039        26/26   14:33     1:30:19
76    Charlotte Sause        F2029          4/4   14:50     1:32:05
77    Jody Garbarino         F5059         8/12   16:40     1:43:31
78    Deborah Curley         F5059         9/12   16:40     1:43:32
79    Shirley Gray           F6099          2/4   16:42     1:43:46
80    Geno Gray              M5059          5/5   16:43     1:43:51
81    Moira Tannenbaum       F5059        10/12   17:34     1:49:07
82    Peggy Fuller           F5059        11/12   19:43     2:02:26
83    Elizabeth Mulder       F5059        12/12   19:43     2:02:27
84    Cindi Hill             F4049        12/12   20:53     2:09:43
85    Caroljo Hahn           F6099          3/4   20:56     2:10:00
86    Vicki McKee            F6099          4/4   20:56     2:10:00
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